

3rd on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Repair of Road					
from Mahabir Chowk to					
Mahabir via Pipra Nauranga					
under MR-354					
Block: - Champeta					
Agency: - Sri Bikas Kumar Pandey					
at Mahendra colony, Baruchkop					
w. Chauraman					
Agreement No: - 42/20-21					
Date of start: - 3-3-2020					
Date of Completion: - 02-3-2021					
Details of work done: -					
(1) clearing of ground					
road land etc all					
complete is.					
0.39 Hect.	vide	TMB	P-13		
	@ Rs	49496.70/Hec	= Rs	19304.20	
(2/2) Construction of Subgrade					
and Earthen shoulders					
etc all complete is.					
1053 m ³	vide	TMB	P-13		
	@ Rs	176.25/m ³	= Rs	186,118.25	
(3/3) Construction of G.S.B					
etc all complete is.					
445.9175 m ³	vide	TMB	P-13		
	@ Rs	2281.52/m ³	= Rs	1,017,370.25	
				C-07 Rs	12,22,792.25

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(1) Boundary of 1st lot etc. vide TM B P-13 175.83 m ² vide TM B P-13 (@ Rs 4129.17/m ² = Rs 7,27,790=					Rs 7,27,790=
(2) Boundary of 2nd lot etc. vide TM B P-13 199.0194 m ² vide TM B P-13 (@ Rs 3811.44/m ² = Rs 7,58,549=					Rs 7,58,549=
(3) Boundary of 3rd lot etc. vide TM B P-13 2652.59 m ² vide TM B P-13 (@ Rs 41.58/m ² = Rs 1,10,336=					Rs 1,10,336=
(4) Boundary of 4th lot etc. vide TM B P-14 8043.75 m ² vide TM B P-14 (@ Rs 14.10/m ² = Rs 1,13,417=					Rs 1,13,417=
(5) Boundary of 5th lot etc. vide TM B P-14 731.25 m ² vide TM B P-14 (@ Rs 209.03/m ² = Rs 1,52,853=					Rs 1,52,853=
(6) Boundary of 6th lot etc. vide TM B P-14 184.60 m ² vide TM B P-14 (@ Rs 10468.44/m ² = Rs 1,93,247=					Rs 1,93,247=
Total Co. = Rs 18,211=					Rs 18,211=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. to B. 50		18,211 = 6
(10) Rec. misgrade km/					
local stone of standard					
bedding etc. all complete					
for.					
(ii) 600 mm stone					
3 No. wide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 2355.71 Each = Rs					7067 = 60
(iii) 200 mm stone					
8 No. wide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 630.03 Each = Rs					5040.20
(11/10) Painting, lines, dashing, arrows					
etc. on road in two coats					

	on old road	etc.	all	
	complete	for.		
19.50 m ²	wide TMB P-18			
@ Rs 75.96/m ²				= Rs 1481 = 60
(12/11) Painting & fixing Retro-				
reflectors etc. sign on				
per IRC: 67 etc. all complete				
for.				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
6 No. wide TMB P-15				
@ Rs 3196.40 Each = Rs				19178 = 60
(ii) 600 mm circular				
2 No. wide TMB P-15				
@ Rs 3306.74 Each = Rs				6613 = 60

C.O. to Rs 50,57,590 = 60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 13.54		47,856 =
(17/17) Provide & fix up Logo of maintenance project.					
2 nos vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 9526.24 each = Rs					19053 =
(18/18) Border work 2m cm (1:3)					
2m for apart etc all					
complete job.					
5.76 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5255.90/m ³ = Rs					30,274.24
(19/19) Provide & fix up P (114) on					
B/W etc all complete					
job.					
40.32 m ² vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 174.56/m ² = Rs					7038 =
(20/20) Provide & fix up two coats etc all complete					
job.					
17.12 m ² vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 95.45/m ² = Rs					11,179 =
					Total Rs 15,400 =
Add GST @ 12% → Rs					6,618.48 =
Add L.Cess @ 1% → Rs					55,154 =
					Total Rs 62,32,402 =
Less 0.02% dues below rate (-) 1246 =					
					Total Rs 62,31,156 =
Less previous payment → Rs					61,05,449 =
					Total Rs 125,707 =

Continuation